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Favbet League
2020/21 24th round, Match #166

Friday, 02.05.2021, 14:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 15°C. Spectators: 808

«Ruh» Lviv

2 : 1

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

33 Bandura Oleksandr
2 Hahun Roman
25 Bilyi Maksym (C)
32 Stamenković Miloš
17 Mysyk Marian
91 Karasiuk Roman
5 Fedorchuk Valerii
88 Kukharuk Andrii
7 Klymchuk Yurii
23 Boichuk Bohdan
45 Boriachuk Andrii

Substitutes
21 Mysak Roman
6 Zeс David
90 Liakh Rostyslav
95 Runich Vasyl
10 Prytula Ostap
11 Lytvynenko Ivan
18 Martynyuk Yaroslav
30 Kopyna Yurii
94 Karabin Yaroslav

Coach
Fedyk Ivan

79 Pankiv Yurii (C)
6 Kovalets Kyrylo
10 Tretiakov Maksym
11 Miroshnichenko Denys
20 Pashayev Pavlo
23 Shastal Dmytro
27 Hrechyshkin Dmytro
44 Banada Yevhen
47 Vantukh Roman
55 Bondarenko Valerii
90 Dubra Kaspars

Substitutes
31 Bilyk Oleh
2 Melnyk Oleksandr
4 Babohlo Vladyslav
5 Stetskov Tymur
8 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
16 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
19 Hloba Andrii
99 Ustymenko Denys
7 Myshenko Bohdan

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

Referee:
Monzul Kateryna
Assistant 1:
Striletska Maryna
Assistant 2:
Hrushko Svitlana
4th Official:
Kozoroh Kristina
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor

VAR Referee:
Boiko Serhii
VAR Referee Assistant:
Matiash Viktor
VAR Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii
Delegate:
Kuznetsov Mykola
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Favbet League, 2020/21, 24th round, Match #166
Friday, 02.05.2021, 14:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 15°C. Spectators: 808

«Ruh» Lviv 2 : 1 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
15' 10 Tretiakov Maksym

91 Karasiuk Roman
18 Martynyuk Yaroslav 33'

88 Kukharuk Andrii
10 Prytula Ostap 33'

18 Martynyuk Yaroslav 38'

46' 20 Pashayev Pavlo
7 Myshenko Bohdan

10 Prytula Ostap 52'

23 Boichuk Bohdan 54'

58' 23 Shastal Dmytro
99 Ustymenko Denys

58' 55 Bondarenko Valerii
2 Melnyk Oleksandr

67' 47 Vantukh Roman
5 Stetskov Tymur

79' 10 Tretiakov Maksym
8 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan

25 Bilyi Maksym
6 Zeс David 85'

23 Boichuk Bohdan
95 Runich Vasyl 90+2'

Legend
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